
The UK's Most Active Staffing & Recruitment Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Page Executive https://www.linkedin.com/company/page-executive/United Kingdom 375 179 47.73%
2 Harnham https://www.linkedin.com/company/harnham/United Kingdom 214 100 46.73%
3 The SR Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-sr-group/United Kingdom 500 215 43.00%
4 Investigo https://www.linkedin.com/company/investigo/United Kingdom 364 147 40.38%
5 Rise Technical https://www.linkedin.com/company/rise-technical-recruitment-ltd/United Kingdom 318 125 39.31%
6 GatenbySanderson https://www.linkedin.com/company/gatenbysanderson/United Kingdom 253 87 34.39%
7 Reed Talent Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/reed-talent-solutions/United Kingdom 311 104 33.44%
8 Gravitas Recruitment Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gravitas-recruitment-group-global/United Kingdom 281 93 33.10%
9 Opus Recruitment Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/opus-recruitment-solutions/United Kingdom 258 77 29.84%

10 Walters People https://www.linkedin.com/company/walters-people/United Kingdom 468 131 27.99%
11 Barrington James https://www.linkedin.com/company/barrington-james/United Kingdom 459 128 27.89%
12 Goodman Masson https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodman-masson/United Kingdom 284 79 27.82%
13 Sanderson https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandersonrecruitmentplc/United Kingdom 339 80 23.60%
14 Major Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/major-recruitment/United Kingdom 345 80 23.19%
15 Amoria Bond https://www.linkedin.com/company/amoria-bond/United Kingdom 308 61 19.81%
16 Daniel Owen https://www.linkedin.com/company/daniel-owen/United Kingdom 274 54 19.71%
17 Carbon60 https://www.linkedin.com/company/carbon-60/United Kingdom 290 54 18.62%
18 Tate Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/tate-recruitment/United Kingdom 208 38 18.27%
19 Premier Group Recruitmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/premier-group-recruitment/United Kingdom 228 40 17.54%
20 ersg https://www.linkedin.com/company/ersg-ltd/United Kingdom 488 85 17.42%
21 Aldelia https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldelia/United Kingdom 378 65 17.20%

https://www.linkedin.com/company/page-executive/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/harnham/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-sr-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/investigo/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rise-technical-recruitment-ltd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gatenbysanderson/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/reed-talent-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gravitas-recruitment-group-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/opus-recruitment-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/walters-people/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/barrington-james/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodman-masson/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandersonrecruitmentplc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/major-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/amoria-bond/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/daniel-owen/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carbon-60/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tate-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/premier-group-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ersg-ltd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldelia/


22 Athona Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/athona-ltd/United Kingdom 246 42 17.07%
23 Rullion https://www.linkedin.com/company/rullion/United Kingdom 465 78 16.77%
24 Evolution https://www.linkedin.com/company/evolution-recruitment/United Kingdom 238 39 16.39%
25 PRS https://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenix-resourcing-services-ltd/United Kingdom 252 41 16.27%
26 ICG Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/icg-medical/United Kingdom 337 53 15.73%
27 TaskMaster Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/taskmaster-resources/United Kingdom 263 40 15.21%
28 Petroplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/petroplan-global/United Kingdom 213 32 15.02%
29 Pareto https://www.linkedin.com/company/paretolaw/United Kingdom 387 58 14.99%
30 Hydrogen Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydrogen-group/United Kingdom 495 67 13.54%
31 The Protocol Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/protocoluk/United Kingdom 210 28 13.33%
32 Morgan Hunt https://www.linkedin.com/company/morgan-hunt/United Kingdom 452 60 13.27%
33 HRGO Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/hrgo-recruitment-ltd/United Kingdom 311 41 13.18%
34 Quest Employment https://www.linkedin.com/company/quest-employment/United Kingdom 258 31 12.02%
35 Smart Solutions Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-solutions-recruitment/United Kingdom 220 26 11.82%
36 Pulse Jobs https://www.linkedin.com/company/pulse-staffing/United Kingdom 491 56 11.41%
37 Interaction Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/interaction-recruitment/United Kingdom 399 45 11.28%
38 Seetec Pluss https://www.linkedin.com/company/seetecpluss/United Kingdom 467 52 11.13%
39 Morson Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/morson-group-limited/United Kingdom 263 29 11.03%
40 JCW https://www.linkedin.com/company/jcw-search/United Kingdom 264 29 10.98%
41 Fusion People https://www.linkedin.com/company/fusion-people/United Kingdom 278 30 10.79%
42 Shorterm Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/shorterm/United Kingdom 269 29 10.78%
43 Elite Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/elite-associates_2/United Kingdom 375 40 10.67%
44 Anderselite https://www.linkedin.com/company/anderselite/United Kingdom 257 27 10.51%
45 Barker Ross https://www.linkedin.com/company/barker-ross/United Kingdom 330 34 10.30%
46 Acorn by Synergie https://www.linkedin.com/company/acornbysynergie/United Kingdom 384 39 10.16%
47 WRS https://www.linkedin.com/company/wrs-worldwide-recruitment-solutions/United Kingdom 369 37 10.03%
48 Outsource UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/outsource-uk-limited/United Kingdom 243 24 9.88%
49 AM2PM Group Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/am2pm-recruitment-solutions-ltd/United Kingdom 286 28 9.79%
50 Green Park https://www.linkedin.com/company/green-park-interim-&-executive-resourcing/United Kingdom 381 37 9.71%
51 Brook Street Social Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/brook-street-social-care/United Kingdom 209 20 9.57%
52 IPS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ips-group/United Kingdom 323 28 8.67%
53 Elevate Talent https://www.linkedin.com/company/elevatetalentpartners/United Kingdom 462 39 8.44%
54 Badenoch + Clark https://www.linkedin.com/company/badenochandclark/United Kingdom 380 32 8.42%
55 Huntress https://www.linkedin.com/company/huntress/United Kingdom 352 29 8.24%
56 Horton International https://www.linkedin.com/company/horton-international/United Kingdom 207 17 8.21%
57 People Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/people-solutions-uk/United Kingdom 296 24 8.11%
58 Omni https://www.linkedin.com/company/omni-rms/United Kingdom 461 37 8.03%
59 Tangent International https://www.linkedin.com/company/tangent-international/United Kingdom 237 19 8.02%
60 Omega https://www.linkedin.com/company/omega-resource/United Kingdom 308 23 7.47%
61 Maxxima Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxxima-ltd/United Kingdom 231 17 7.36%
62 First Point Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-point-group/United Kingdom 250 18 7.20%
63 psd group https://www.linkedin.com/company/psd-group/United Kingdom 364 26 7.14%
64 Berry Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/berry-recruitment/United Kingdom 500 32 6.40%
65 The Etiquette Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/theetiquettegroup/United Kingdom 269 17 6.32%
66 MSI Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/msi-group-limited/United Kingdom 222 14 6.31%
67 Bank Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-partners/United Kingdom 343 21 6.12%
68 Globe Locums https://www.linkedin.com/company/globe-locums/United Kingdom 408 24 5.88%
69 First Call Contract Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/first-call-contract-services-ltd/United Kingdom 263 14 5.32%
70 Mach Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/mach-recruitment-ltd/United Kingdom 471 25 5.31%
71 Global Medics https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalmedics/United Kingdom 274 14 5.11%
72 Challenge-trg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/challenge-trg-group/United Kingdom 333 17 5.11%
73 Sanctuary Personnel https://www.linkedin.com/company/sanctuary-personnel/United Kingdom 340 17 5.00%
74 Linsco https://www.linkedin.com/company/linscoltd/United Kingdom 240 12 5.00%
75 CER Education Recruitmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cereducation/United Kingdom 492 24 4.88%
76 ASA RECRUITMENT https://www.linkedin.com/company/asa-recruitment/United Kingdom 230 11 4.78%
77 OneCall24 https://www.linkedin.com/company/onecall24-limited/United Kingdom 298 14 4.70%
78 Artisan People Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/artisan-people/United Kingdom 322 15 4.66%
79 Encore Personnel https://www.linkedin.com/company/encore-personnel/United Kingdom 221 10 4.52%
80 Hales Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hales-group-ltd/United Kingdom 419 18 4.30%
81 Servoca Nursing and Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/servoca-health-part-of-servoca-plc/United Kingdom 230 9 3.91%
82 Momenta Group Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/momenta-group-global/United Kingdom 363 14 3.86%
83 Day Webster Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/day-webster-group/United Kingdom 370 12 3.24%
84 MedicsPro https://www.linkedin.com/company/medicspro/United Kingdom 249 8 3.21%
85 A24Group Medical Staffing Agencieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/a24-group/United Kingdom 396 12 3.03%
86 McGinley Support Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mcginley-support-services/United Kingdom 500 15 3.00%
87 Nexus People UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexus-people-uk/United Kingdom 286 3 1.05%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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